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Team / Billy Hinson - Billy Hinson
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5  581 27.67 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5  44 2.10 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6  280 13.33 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5  199 9.48 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5  181 8.62 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5  96 4.57 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 5  310 14.76 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5  260 12.38 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14  779 37.10
Jordan Love QB GB 10  427 20.33
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  178 8.48
Justice Hill RB BAL 14  108 5.14
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14  268 12.76
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14  141 6.71
Marvin Mims WR DEN 14  120 5.71
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6  142 6.76
Jayden Reed WR GB 10  169 8.05
Dontayvion Wicks WR GB 10  84 4.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14  160 7.62
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14  111 5.29
Justin Tucker K BAL 14  241 11.48
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14  191 9.10

Team / Dave Hinson - Dave Hinson
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5  581 27.67 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14  424 20.19 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6  280 13.33 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12  92 4.38 *
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 6  113 5.38 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12  280 13.33 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12  215 10.24 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 12  683 32.52
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6  584 27.81
Jordan Love QB GB 10  427 20.33
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6  420 20.00
Cam Akers RB MIN 6  81 3.86
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10  299 14.24
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6  201 9.57
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6  176 8.38
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6  258 12.29
Jalen McMillan WR TB 11  131 6.24
Joshua Karty K LAR 6  266 12.67
Brandon McManus K GB 10  175 8.33
Will Reichard K MIN 6  227 10.81
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 10  198 9.43
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 6  231 11.00

Team / Keith Laguna - Keith Laguna
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6  568 27.05 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5  531 25.29 *
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14  111 5.29 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14  185 8.81 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5  199 9.48 *
Marquise Brown WR KC 6  12 0.57 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6  102 4.86 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6  214 10.19 *
Harrison Butker K KC 6  197 9.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6  171 8.14 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11  697 33.19
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5  183 8.71
Nelson Agholor WR BAL 14  37 1.76
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14  188 8.95
Marvin Mims WR DEN 14  120 5.71
George Pickens WR PIT 9  134 6.38
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5  240 11.43
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14  111 5.29
Jake Elliott K PHI 5  310 14.76
Chase McLaughlin K TB 11  285 13.57
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 5  195 9.29
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 14  237 11.29

Team / Mike Martin - Mike Martin
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14  645 30.71 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5  403 19.19 *
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14  268 12.76 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14  185 8.81 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14  183 8.71 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  282 13.43 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5  240 11.43 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5  231 11.00 *
Jake Bates K DET 5  267 12.71 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 6  223 10.62 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5  644 30.67
Cam Akers RB MIN 6  81 3.86
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  178 8.48
David Montgomery RB DET 5  207 9.86
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5  212 10.10
Jalen McMillan WR TB 11  131 6.24
Tim Patrick WR DET 5  62 2.95
Kalif Raymond WR DET 5  53 2.52
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5  139 6.62
Brock Wright TE DET 5  21 1.00
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5  327 15.57
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 5  178 8.48

Team / MSP - Marshall,  Boots, Siska
Josh Allen QB BUF 12  683 32.52 *
James Cook RB BUF 12  352 16.76 *
Ray Davis RB BUF 12  117 5.57 *
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12  95 4.52 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6  102 4.86 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12  133 6.33 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5  181 8.62 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5  96 4.57 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12  280 13.33 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12  215 10.24 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5  468 22.29
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5  183 8.71
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5  403 19.19
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6  201 9.57
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 14  5 0.24
Rachaad White RB TB 11  167 7.95
Romeo Doubs WR GB 10  97 4.62
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6  258 12.29
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12  64 3.05
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5  139 6.62
Jake Bates K DET 5  267 12.71
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 5  178 8.48

Team / Playoffs Derek - 
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14  779 37.10 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5  531 25.29 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6  44 2.10 *
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12  95 4.52 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6  131 6.24 *
Justin Watson WR KC 6  44 2.10 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14  160 7.62 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6  125 5.95 *
Joshua Karty K LAR 6  266 12.67 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 5  260 12.38 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6  584 27.81
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6  420 20.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11  222 10.57
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6  176 8.38
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14  188 8.95
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5  212 10.10
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6  142 6.76
George Pickens WR PIT 9  134 6.38
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 6  113 5.38
Will Reichard K MIN 6  227 10.81
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 6  223 10.62
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 6  231 11.00
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Team / Russell Block - Russell Block
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6  568 27.05 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6  161 7.67 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6  44 2.10 *
Samaje Perine RB KC 6  48 2.29 *
Marquise Brown WR KC 6  12 0.57 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6  214 10.19 *
Noah Gray TE KC 6  81 3.86 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6  125 5.95 *
Harrison Butker K KC 6  197 9.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6  171 8.14 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5  468 22.29
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11  697 33.19
Justice Hill RB BAL 14  108 5.14
Bucky Irving RB TB 11  222 10.57
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9  77 3.67
Nico Collins WR HOU 14  183 8.71
Mike Evans WR TB 11  206 9.81
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5  141 6.71
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12  133 6.33
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14  189 9.00
Chase McLaughlin K TB 11  285 13.57
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 14  237 11.29

Team / Wally Williams - Wally Williams
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14  645 30.71 *
James Cook RB BUF 12  352 16.76 *
Ray Davis RB BUF 12  117 5.57 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6  161 7.67 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12  92 4.38 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  282 13.43 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12  64 3.05 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 14  241 11.48 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14  191 9.10 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5  644 30.67
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14  424 20.19
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10  299 14.24
David Montgomery RB DET 5  207 9.86
Rachaad White RB TB 11  167 7.95
Mike Evans WR TB 11  206 9.81
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14  141 6.71
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5  141 6.71
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6  131 6.24
Tim Patrick WR DET 5  62 2.95
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14  189 9.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 5  231 11.00
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5  327 15.57

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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